6/28/22, 12:53 AM

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Rating system: SCHRS, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Class
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Sailwave results for Lake Petenwell 2022 at Barnum Bay Yacht Club 2022

Lake Petenwell 2022

Barnum Bay Yacht Club

Results are final as of 0:51 on June 28, 2022

HelmName

Chris Blake
Kurt Korte
Guy
Selsmeyer
Tyler Gruen
Ed Winders
Matt
Thompson
Kate Schnurr
Jesse Freier
Erin Bury
Brett Hulsey
Phillip Tietze
Daniel Hearn

Brian Hearn

Dave Reese

file:///C:/Users/BRIANM~1/AppData/Local/Temp/blw1549.htm

Overall

CrewName

Gary Chu
Cole Korte

Clay
Selsmeyer

Dustin

DeFelice

Forty Seven

Leah Barr

Elias Reese

Carol Jenkins

Ally Hansen

Arden Patton

Will Reese

SCHRS R1

1.05

1.024

1.09

1.264

1.018

1.05

1.022

1.05

3.0

1.0

15.0
DNS

15.0
DNS

2.0

15.0
DNS

15.0
DNS

15.0
DNS

15.0
DNS

15.0
DNS

15.0
DNS

15.0
DNS

15.0
DNS

15.0
DNF

R2
1.0

3.0
2.0

4.0

6.0

5.0

15.0
DNS

15.0
DNS

15.0
DNS

15.0
DNS

15.0
DNS

15.0
DNS

15.0
DNS

15.0
DNS

R3
1.0

3.0
2.0

4.0
5.0
7.0
6.0
15.0

DNS

15.0
DNS

15.0
DNS

15.0
DNS

15.0
DNS

15.0
DNS

15.0
DNS

R4
1.0

3.0
2.0

4.0
15.0
DNS
5.0
15.0

DNF

15.0
DNS

15.0
DNS

15.0
DNS

15.0
DNS

15.0
DNS

15.0
DNS

15.0
DNS

Total
6.0

10.0
21.0

27.0

28.0

32.0

51.0

60.0

60.0

60.0

60.0

60.0

60.0

60.0

Nett
6.0

10.0
21.0

27.0

28.0

32.0

51.0

60.0

60.0

60.0

60.0

60.0

60.0

60.0

1/5



6/28/22, 12:53 AM

Rank Class SailNo
1 F18 068

2 F16 Blade 157

3 F16 Goodall Viper Double 808

4 F18 1028

4 F18 1978

4 F18 1471

4 Nacra 5.8 1552

4 Getaway Rainbow
4 A Cat 36

4 F18 007

4 F16 Goodall Viper Double 777

4 F16 Falcon Double 5352

4 F16 Goodall Viper Double 535

4 F18 5150

file:///C:/Users/BRIANM~1/AppData/Local/Temp/blw1549.htm

R1

HelmName
Kurt Korte

Ed Winders
Chris Blake
Guy Selsmeyer
Tyler Gruen
Matt Thompson
Kate Schnurr
Jesse Freier
Erin Bury

Brett Hulsey
Phillip Tietze
Daniel Hearn
Brian Hearn

Dave Reese

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

CrewName

Cole Korte

Gary Chu

Clay Selsmeyer
Dustin DeFelice
Forty Seven

Leah Barr

Elias Reese
Carol Jenkins
Ally Hansen
Arden Patton
Will Reese

SCHRS Elapsed Corrected Points

1
1.024
1.05

-

1.09
1.264
1.018

1.05
1.022
1.05

Sailwave results for Lake Petenwell 2022 at Barnum Bay Yacht Club 2022

37:29 0:37:29
42:57 0:41:57
44:22 0:42:15
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF

1.0

2.0

3.0

15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
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Rank Class
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F16 Goodall Viper Double
F18

F18

F18

F18

F16 Blade

Nacra 5.8

Getaway

A Cat

F18

F16 Goodall Viper Double
F16 Falcon Double

F16 Goodall Viper Double
F18

Sailwave results for Lake Petenwell 2022 at Barnum Bay Yacht Club 2022

SailNo
808
1028
068
1978
1471
157
1552
Rainbow
36

007
777
5352
535
5150

R2

HelmName
Chris Blake
Guy Selsmeyer
Kurt Korte
Tyler Gruen
Matt Thompson
Ed Winders
Kate Schnurr
Jesse Freier
Erin Bury

Brett Hulsey
Phillip Tietze
Daniel Hearn
Brian Hearn

Dave Reese

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

CrewName
Gary Chu

Clay Selsmeyer
Cole Korte
Dustin DeFelice

Forty Seven

Leah Barr

Elias Reese
Carol Jenkins
Ally Hansen
Arden Patton
Will Reese

SCHRS Elapsed Corrected Points

1.05
1

1

1

1
1.024
1.09
1.264
1.018

1.05
1.022
1.05

29:20
29:15
31:07
34:41
41:37
44:00
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

0:27:56
0:29:15
0:31:07
0:34:41
0:41:37
0:42:58

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
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Rank Class
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F16 Goodall Viper Double
F18

F18

F18

F16 Blade

Nacra 5.8

F18

Getaway

A Cat

F18

F16 Goodall Viper Double
F16 Falcon Double

F16 Goodall Viper Double
F18

Sailwave results for Lake Petenwell 2022 at Barnum Bay Yacht Club 2022

SailNo
808
1028
068
1978
157
1552
1471
Rainbow
36

007
777
5352
535
5150

R3

HelmName
Chris Blake
Guy Selsmeyer
Kurt Korte
Tyler Gruen

Ed Winders
Kate Schnurr
Matt Thompson
Jesse Freier
Erin Bury

Brett Hulsey
Phillip Tietze
Daniel Hearn
Brian Hearn

Dave Reese

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

CrewName
Gary Chu

Clay Selsmeyer
Cole Korte

Dustin DeFelice

Leah Barr

Forty Seven

Elias Reese
Carol Jenkins
Ally Hansen
Arden Patton
Will Reese

SCHRS Elapsed Corrected Points

1.05
1

1

1
1.024
1.09

1.264
1.018

1.05
1.022
1.05

22:24
22:03
22:53
24:53
27:45
31:35
33:42
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

0:21:20
0:22:03
0:22:53
0:24:53
0:27:06
0:28:59
0:33:42

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
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Rank Class

1
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F16 Goodall Viper Double
F18

F18

F18

F18

F16 Blade

Nacra 5.8

Getaway

A Cat

F18

F16 Goodall Viper Double
F16 Falcon Double

F16 Goodall Viper Double
F18
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R4

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo HelmName

808
1028
068
1978
1471
157
1552

Chris Blake
Guy Selsmeyer
Kurt Korte
Tyler Gruen
Matt Thompson
Ed Winders

Kate Schnurr

Rainbow Jesse Freier

36
007
777
5352
535
5150

Erin Bury
Brett Hulsey
Phillip Tietze
Daniel Hearn
Brian Hearn

Dave Reese

CrewName
Gary Chu

Clay Selsmeyer
Cole Korte
Dustin DeFelice

Forty Seven

Leah Barr

Elias Reese
Carol Jenkins
Ally Hansen
Arden Patton
Will Reese

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8

www.sailwave.com
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SCHRS Elapsed Corrected Points

1.05
1

1

1

1
1.024
1.09
1.264
1.018

1.05
1.022
1.05

43:13
41:28
47:48
55:02
56:15
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

0:41:10
0:41:28
0:47:48
0:55:02
0:56:15

www.crawracing.org

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
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